OZ Biosciences – In vivo Magnetofection – Instruction Manual - 1 -
Magnetofection™ In vivo Kits
In vivo PolyMag
In vivo DogtorMag
In vivo ViroMag
Magnetofection™ In vivo
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
OZ Biosciences / Protocol Magnetofection in vivo / www.ozbiosciences.com
OZ Biosciences / Protocol Magnetofection in vivo / www.ozbiosciences.com
OZ Biosciences / Protocol Magnetofection in vivo / www.ozbiosciences.com
In vivo Magnetofection™
Instruction Manual
In vivo Magnetofection™ is an original, simple and efficient method to transfect target
cells/tissue in vivo.
List of In vivo Magnetofection™ kits
Catalog
Number
Product Volume
Number of
injections
Suitable for
IV-KC30210 In vivo PolyMag Starting kit 1 500 µL 5-50 injections 500 µg
IV-KC30220 In vivo DogtorMag Starting kit 2
500 µL In vivo Dogtor +
500 µL In vivo CombiMag
5-50 injections 500 µg
IV-KC30230 In vivo ViroMag Starting kit 3 250 µL 10-25 injections 1-2 x 107 pfu
     IV-PN30500 In vivo PolyMag 500 500 µL 5-50 injections 500 µg DNA
IV-PN31000 In vivo PolyMag 1000 1000 µL
10-100
injections
1000 µg DNA
IV-DM30500 In vivo DogtorMag 500
500 µL In vivo Dogtor +
500 µL In vivo CombiMag
5-50 injections 500 µg DNA
IV-DM31000 In vivo DogtorMag 1000
1000 µL In vivo Dogtor +
1000 µL In vivo CombiMag
10-100
injections
1000 µg DNA
     IV-VM30250 In vivo ViroMag 250 250 µL 10-25 injections 1-2 x 107 pfu
IV-VM30500 In vivo ViroMag 500 500 µL 20-50 injections 2.5-5 x 107 pfu
     IV-MAG1 Magnets set4 / / /
IV-MAG2 Square magnets set5 / / /
IV-MAG3 Cylinder magnets set6 / / /
1 contains 1 vial of In vivo PolyMag and a Magnets set